
LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED FROM THE OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (OTHER THANWORKMEN OR
EMPLOYEES) IN THE MATTER OF WAVE GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PVT LTD- IN LIQUIDATION

Amount Claimed Amount Admitted by Liquidator
S.
No.

Name of Operational
Creditor

Principal Interest Total Principal Interest TOTAL Remarks, if
any

1 Dot Communication 2,828,381 2,422,069 5,250,450 2,828,381 2,422,069 5,250,450
2 Sahil Garg 185,225 33,925 219,150 185,225 185,225
3 Shailendra Kumar Gaur 154,355 28,271 182,626 154,355 154,355
4 Yogendra Singh Yadav 154,355 28,271 182,626 154,355 154,355
5 Debpratim Maji 153,355 28,099 181,454 153,355 153,355
6 Yasin Ahmad,

Proprieter of Hi Tech
Graphics

507,194 174,136 681,330 507,194 174,136 681,330

7 Prem Daan Sansthan 10,177,420 - 10,177,420 10,177,420 - 10,177,420
Total for OCs 14,160,285 2,714,771 16,875,056 14,160,285 2,596,205 16,756,490


